Farmers Electric

Cooperative

2017 ROCKWALL HH - 15 September 2017

A Touchatone Enengy” Cooperaiive ig! 2

Rockwall, Texas, United States

Buffalo Creek Golf Club - Buffalo Creek Golf Club

Farmers Electric
Cooperative

A, Touchatone Frengy” Cooperative ﬁ;j

Game
Name

2017 ROCKWALL HH

Date

15/09/2017

Format

Strokeplay, Best 1

Pos

Player

Thr

Net

VPAR

PM - Green Electronic
Solutions 2
Jay Humphrey
Richard Carey
Tim Brooks
Charles Archer

18

47

-24

PM - Perry Aire
Chris Perry
Dallas Perry
Todd Richardson
Curt Benson

18

47

-24

AM - Regal Realtors
Justin Holland
Leighton Pinkham
Eddie Nalley
Justin Smith

18

48

-23

PM - Hill and Wilkinson
Construction

Max Scott

Gary Spraggins

Chris Rhodes

Kirk Woltman

18

48

-23

PM - Almcoe

Refrigeration
Ryan Glaze
Eddie Nalley
Chris Bailey
Carson Brooks

18

49

-22

PM - Midsouth Bank
Jeremy Neill
John Stephens
Rade Parker
Lee Moore

18

50

-21

AM - Col-Met
Eric Jones
Rod Holland
Curt Benson
Rick Story

18

52

-19

AM - TCB Construction
Manny Lozano
Johnny Moss
Denny Lindley
Gordon Jordan

18

52

-19

AM - Green Electronic
Soluntions

Allyn Lang

Brad Howard

John Long

Nick Dekold

18

52

-19

PM - American National
Bank

Todd Hooper

Brody Hill

Scotty Lovett

Greg Dunn

18

52

-19




Pos

Player

Thr

Net

VPAR

AM - Trend HR #1
Dan Bobst
brad Pteres
Chance Donaghe
Cassie Prather

18

52

-19

12=

AM - Bankhead

Brewing/Zanata
Rick Johnson
Weston Hull
Paul Taskalos
Jeremy Archer

18

53

-18

12=

PM - Star Charters
Greg McCowan
Milton Lewis
Malcolm Wade
Vihn Nguyen

18

53

-18

AM - Bin 303
Mat Nugent
Cole Dennard
Kelly Johns
Justin Ruggiano

18

53

-18

AM - Dr. Lensch / Lake
June Team
Bobby Stark
Chris Lanzillo
Jeffery Stark
Harry Danz

18

53

-18

12=

PM - Southwest KIA -
Rockwall
Brandon Morris
Joey Wilhoite
Darby Burkey
Lindsay Mitchell

18

53

-18

12=

PM - ZenKeep
Zach Shultz
Tim Cypert
Jay Jordan
Scott Noggle

18

53

-18

12=

AM - Potter Concrete
Dennis Lewis
Dave Schlimme
Colin Snowden
Gary McKinney

18

53

-18

AM - Repubic Waste
Rob Hedges
Brady Loesch
Tommy Powles
Lee Moore

18

53

-18

12=

AM - Northstar Bank
Richard Reynolds
Donnie Evans
Johnny Bratcher
Kevin Fowler

18

53

-18

21=

AM - Baylor / Dr.
Lensch
David Lensch
Jimmy Valenti
Justin Teel
Cody Massa

18

54

-17

21=

AM - Joe Murphy
Joe Murphy
David Berg
Jerry Ladcaster
Mike Oswalt

18

54

-17




Pos

Player

Thr

Net

VPAR

21=

AM - Baylor Scott &
White
Kim Henson
Chris Wilson
Mark Short
Jade Andrews

18

54

-17

21=

AM - State Farm / Brian
Llewellyn

Brian Llewellyn

Jade Porder

Josh Sears

Robert Phillips

18

54

-17

PM - AJ Bedford Group
1

Guestl Bedford

Jay Bedford

Austin Bedford

Mike Dodson

18

54

-17

21=

PM - Rivershore
Resources
Jason Gorsuch
Mickey Peters
Zach Butler
Chad Keck

18

54

-17

AM - Alliance Bank
Joe Chenault
Kevin McCarty
Tommy Armstrong
Craig Fletcher

18

55

-16

27=

PM - Altura Homes
Jesse Gomez
Sam Gonzales
Don Martinson
Thomas Dr. Ripp

18

55

-16

27=

AM - YMCA Bill
Cadman
Bill Cadman
Kevin LeFere
Al LeFere
Craig Vinci

18

55

-16

27=

AM - Hatfield
Greg Hatfield
Jon Jarvis
Michael Patterson
Gerald Hall

18

55

-16

AM - Trend HR #2
Scott McCoy
Joe Rubertino
Daniel Parker
Kim Vermillion

18

55

-16

32=

PM - Knox
Chris Knox
Randy Lee
Josh Pulis
John Bailey

18

56

-15

32=

PM - Abstract Title /
Guaranty Bank
Chris Hail
Jeff Kirk
Kyle Munn
Travis Wheat

18

56

-15

34

AM - BB&T Bank
Sean Powell
Shane Rhudy
Jason Bizo
Chris Sutton

18

57

-14




Pos

Player

Thr

Net

VPAR

35=

AM - Retired
Gentelmen - Bill's Team
Bill Johnson
Alan Welch
Darl Hatfield
Duane Cunningham

18

58

-13

PM - FPC Duffers
Bill Sinclair
Greg Blair
Jon Downs
Rob Mehl IlI

18

58

-13

35=

PM - The Fite Agency
Frank Fite Il
Charles Warren 1l
John Keeble
Frank Fite Sr

18

58

-13

35=

PM - AJ Bedford Group
2
Stephens Bedford
Terri Bedford
Gene Gray
Jerry Beers

18

58

-13

35=

PM - Home Team
Mortgage / Ebby
Halliday
Chris Crenshaw
Sylvia Kidd
Donna McDonald
Allison Powell

18

58

-13

PM - Woods Quality
Collision
Michael Johnston
Denny Lassiter
Roman Barrera
Bruce Chim

18

59

-12

40=

AM - Lyons
Airconditioning & Heat
Larry Lyons
Zach Parks
Johnny Lyons
Jeff Goodson

18

59

-12

40=

PM - Mershawn
Mike Mershawn
Mickey Mershawn
Joel Keys
Matt Mershawn

18

59

-12

43

AM - Lake June Scrap
Metal

Larry Neal

Peggy Neal

Pat Walters

Brian Murphy

18

60

-11

44

PM - SINGLES -
Threesome
Randy Shack
open single cart
Rick Filips
Richard Wincorn

18

61

-10

45

AM - Dick's Sporting
Goods
Tyson Wirtzberger
Craig Lawrence
Ken Cluff
Jerry Farmer

18

63




